023 Fee Schedule



GOLF

Member Cart Rental:

18-Hole:

9-Hole:

\$20

\$13

Annual Cart Pass:

Individual

Family

\$1.500

\$2.000

Owned Individual

Owned Family

\$625

\$825

Existing Super Senior Members Only:

Super Senior Individual Cart Pass

\$1.215

Super Senior Family Cart Pass

\$1.595

Guest Green Fees:

Cart Included

Weekday:

18 Hole:

Per Person - \$100

Weekend:

18 Hole:

Per Person - \$125

Family Green Fees:

Weekday:

18 Hole:

Per Person - \$70

Weekend:

18 Hole:

Per Person - \$80

Reciprocal Green Fees:

Weekdays & Weekends:

Per Person - \$190

GOLF

Golf Locker

Golf Bag Storage

Monthly - \$20

Monthly - \$15

Athletic Green Fees:

Cart Included

Weekday:

18 Hole:

Per Person - \$80

Weekend:

18 Hole:

Per Person - \$100

Other Green Fees:

Junior Green Fee: \$5

Annual Senior Weekend Pass: \$1,000

Senior Golf Members Only, 75+

ADMINISTRATIVE

Late Fee

Monthly - \$50

+1.5% interest/month

Downgrade/Upgrade Fee

Per - \$75

Golf Medical Leave of Absence

W/ Board Approval

Monthly - \$90

+ capital dues

Athletic Medical Leave of Absence

W/ Board Approval

Monthly - \$60

Wine Wall Experience

Yearly - \$600

ATHLETIC CENTER

Locker Rental

Lost Key

Monthly - \$15

\$15

Guest Fee

Adult 16 & Up - \$20 Child 3-15 - \$11

Personal Training & Swim Lessons:

60 Minutes

\$72 per session

30 Minutes

\$36 per session

Small Group Training/Clinics

\$20 Per Person
3 people min/ 9 people max

Titleist Performance Institute:

Group + Private Session:

\$149

Offered on the 1st Tuesday of each month.

CONTACT US

1525 Fountaingrove Pkwy Santa Rosa, CA 95403

707 701 3050 communications@thefountaingroveclub.com www.thefountaingroveclub.com

*Fees subject to change

ATHLETIC CENTER

Elite Family Fitness Program:

Includes TigerKick, Tiger Sharks & Adult TK FIT

Drop In - \$12

Monthly Package:

Individual - \$85 Family - \$145

Nanny Membership:

Monthly - \$70

Au Pair Membership:

Monthly - \$200

Kidd Zone:

Hourly - \$12

Monthly:

Individual - \$90 Family - \$150

TENNIS

Single Member Lessons:

30 min:

60 min:

\$40

\$72

Group Lessons/Clinics:

2 People:	3 People:	4 People:	5-6 People:
30 min - \$25		60 min - \$25	60 min - \$20
60 min - \$40	90 min - \$45	90 min - \$ 35	90 min - \$ 30
90 min - \$60		120 min - \$50	120 min - \$40

Cardio Tennis:

60 Minutes:

\$20 4-6 People